RAYON 1-Chimay

APL RPL
1 1
2 3
3 4
4 5
5 7
6 9
7 11
8 12
9 13

10 14
11 16
12 18
13 20
14 21
15 22
16 23
17 24
18 25
19 26
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MET 78 DUIVEN OP 18/05/19 OM 11.00 UUR

NAAM

Stephanie oOttens j
Aaron Bos JL

Jayme Wieringa jl
Stephanie oOttens j
Corrie Tammenga j1
Roy Ottens jl
Jayme Wieringa jl
Jayme Wieringa jl
Aaron Bos JL
Stephanie oOttens j

Roy Ottens jl
corrie Tammenga j1
Jayme Wieringa jl
Jayme Wieringa jl
Job v/d Horn jl
Elyse bakker JL
Job v/d Horn jl
Jordy Middel j1
Job v/d Horn jl

PLAATS

valthermond
Groningen
Zuidwolde
valthermond
Nieuw Buinen
valthermond
zuidwolde
Zuidwolde
Groningen
valthermond

valthermond
Nieuw Buinen
Zuidwolde
Zuidwolde
Eenrum
winschoten
Eenrum
Groningen
Eenrum

RINGNUMM

71653637
71561118
61815639
41473211
71000286
54772506
61815624
71559562
71560845
61081602

71653824
51134909
81379862
71559566
61813144
71573231
61082005
81451646
41366553

AFSTAND

365.736
386.168
390.280
02
371.952
365.736
02
03
02
03

02
02
04
05
397.851
391.716
02
382.522
03

ZUIV.TYD MET/MIN RAYPNT CC.PNT

15.
16.
16.
15.
15.
15.
16.
16.
16.
15.

15.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

45.
07.
11.
53.
59.
54.
15.
17.
15.
58.

58.
04.
22.
24.
32.
27.
34.
21.
34.

33
53
56
01

1280.
1254.
1251.
1248.
1242.
1241.
1236.
1228.
1225.
1224.

1224.
1222.
1208.
1202.
1198.
1197.
1190.
1190.
1189.

746 1000.
930.
896.
861.
792.
723.

270
166
112
257
467
761
843
349
570

358
054
985
096
168
299
341
243
748

653
619

584.
550.

480.
411.
342.
307.
273.
238.
203.
169.
134.

1000.
820.

640.
460.
280.

1000.
1000.
775.

550.
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RAYON 5-Chimay

APL RPL CPL VPL

101 1 1
2 2 2 2
33 3 3
4 4 4 4
5 5 5 5
6 6 6 6
7 7 7 7
8 8 1 1
9 9 8 8

0 10 9 9

1 11 10 10

12 12 11 11

13 13 12 12

14 14 13 13

15 15 14 14

16 16 15 15

17 17 16 16

18 18 2 2

19 19 17 17

20 20 18 18

21 21 19 19

22 22 3 3

23 23 20 20

24 24 21 21

25 25 22 22

26 26 23 23

27 27 24 24

28 28 4 4

29 29 25 25

30 30 26 26

31 31 27 27

32 32 28 28

33 33 29 29

34 34 30 30

35 35 31 31

36 36 32 32

37 37 5 5

38 38 33 33

39 39 34 34

40 40 35 35

41 41 36 36

42 42 37 37

43 43 38 38

44 44 6 6

45 45 39 39

46 46 40 40

47 47 1 1

48 48 41 41

49 49 7 1

50 50 42 42

51 51 43 43

52 52 44 44

53 53 45 45

54 54 2 2

55 55 46 46

56 56 47 47

57 57 48 48

58 58 49 49

59 59 50

60 60 51

61 61 52

62 62 3 3

63 63 53

64 64 54

65 65 4 4

66 66 55

67 67 56

68 68 57

69 69 58

70 70 59

71 71 1

72 72 8 7

73 73 60

74 74 9

75 75 61

76 76 62

77 77

78 78 63

79 79 64

80 80 5 5

81 81 65

82 82

83 83

84 84 6 6

85 85

8 8 7 7

87 87

88 88 8

89 89 9

90 90

MET 270 DUIVEN OP 18/05/19 OM 11.00 UUR

NAAM

Remon Jansen jl
Daniel Mussche j1
Jelle Hooikammer j
Daniel Mussche j1
Daniel Mussche jl
Daniel Mussche jl
Jelle Hooikammer j
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Daniel Mussche jl
Daniel Mussche j1

Dylan veldman j1
Daniel Mussche j1
Daniel Mussche jl
Daniel Mussche jl
Justin veijer jl
Sander Schra jl
william Huls jl
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Berhard Kuiper JL
Jelle Hooikammer j

Jelle Hooikammer j
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Dylan veldman j1
Jelle Hooikammer j
Remon Jansen jl
Remon Jansen jl
Daniel Mussche jl
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Remco Hulst j1
Daniel Mussche jl

Daniel
Sander
Daniel
Sander

Mussche j1
Schra j1
Mussche j1
Schra j1
Daniel Mussche jl
Daniel Mussche j1
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Berhard Kuiper JL
Remco Hulst j1
Jelle Hooikammer j

Remco Hulst j1
sander Schra jl
Berhard Kuiper JL
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Jelle Hooikammer j
Jelle Hooikammer j
Temmen K. & C. jl
Remon Jansen jl
Bert Nakken jr. jl
Jelle Hooikammer j

Daniel Mussche jl
william Huls j1
Remco Hulst j1
Temmen K. & C. jl
william Huls jl
Sander Schra jl
Daniel Mussche jl
Daniel Mussche j1
william Huls jl
Sander Schra jl

Daniel Mussche jl
Temmen K. & C. jl
Daniel Mussche j1
Remon Jansen jl
Temmen K. & C. jl
Remco Hulst j1
william Huls jl
Dylan veldman j1
sander Schra jl
Jelle Hooikammer j

Roy zuidema JL
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Justin veijer jl
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
william Huls jl
Justin veijer jl
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Jelle Hooikammer j
Daniel Mussche jl
Temmen K. & C. jl

Daniel Mussche j1
william Huls j1

william Huls jl

Temmen K. & C. jl
sander Schra jl

Temmen K. & C. jl
Daniel Mussche jl
Temmen K. & C. jl
Temmen K. & C. jl
Dylan veldman j1

PLAATS

Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Hardenberg
Staphorst
Staphorst

Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Hardenberg
Staphorst
Staphorst

Staphorst
Hardenberg
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Hardenberg
Staphorst
Staphorst

Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Hardenberg
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst

Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Hardenberg
Staphorst
Staphorst
Weiteveen
Staphorst
Veenoord
Staphorst

Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
weiteveen
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst

Staphorst
weiteveen
Staphorst
Staphorst
weiteveen
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst

Schuinesloot
Hardenberg
Staphorst
Hardenberg
Staphorst
Staphorst
Hardenberg
Staphorst
Staphorst
Weiteveen

Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Weiteveen
Staphorst
weiteveen
Staphorst
Weiteveen
weiteveen
Staphorst

RINGNUMM

71691583
81502202
71693560
81502227
61118397
81502212
71691615
71647496
81502221
81502204

81503969
74708538
61120969
81503732
81503523
71694050
81501409
71647510
81502138
61178724

81502987
81459244
84722080
61178734
81503901
71962669
81502213
71647479
71692655
81502104

81503504
51279683
81502206
71691954
61122623
81502203
71647508
71692330
81503908
84722779

71694038
81501818
81502668
81459211
71693553
81502127
81468726
71694003
61073141
81503289

81502225
71691760
84722352
61086005
81503985
81503949
81503720
61118410
81503984
81503943

81502223
81468748
81502118
61119872
51244429
71694041
81501426
84226794
81503957
81502128

51238307
71647495
81501737
71647469
61121336
81494021
71647506
84722778
81502210
81468704

81502211
61120087
81503994
81468732
81503945
81468708
81502208
81468713
81468721
84226791

AFSTAND

315.922

316.319

316.721
02

329.075
07
02
08
06
03
09
11
21
05

22
07
08
06

ZUIV.TYD MET/MIN RAYPNT CC.PNT

14.
14.
14.
14.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

55.
58.
59.
59.
01.
01.
02.
05.
02.
03.

04.
04.
04.
04.
06.
08.
07.
09.
06.
06.

07.
10.
08.
07.
07.
07.
08.
12.
09.
09.

09.
12.
09.
12.
10.
10.
15.
12.
12.
12.

14.
16.
14.
17.
14.
.16
.20
.50
.18
.47

55
42
51
45
03
04
37
59
48
04

34
10
53
56
34
19
13
37
28
58

09
42
00
50
13
19
35
33
32
10

12
01
16
07
15
20
22
16
53
58

10
30
04
43
13

.09
.17
.25
.31
.49
.18
.27
.41
.38
.12

.34
.13
.36
.16
.15
.21
.01
.21
.48
.24

1339.
1325.
1320.
1319.
1312.
1312.
1305.
1305.
1302.
1301.

1298.
1295.
1291.
1291.
1290.
1288.
1288.
1286.
1284.
1282.

1281.
1280.
1280.
1277.
1277.
1277.
1272.
1271.
1270.
1269.

1269.
1269.
1268.
1268.
1264.
1263.
1257.
1255.
1254.
1252.

1247.
1247.
1246.
1245.
1245.
1245.
1245.
1244.
1243.
1243.

1239.
1237.
1236.
1235.
1235.
1233.
1233.
1232.
1231.
1229.

1228.
1228.
1227.
1227.
1227.
1227.
1224.
1224.
1221.
1220.

1220.
1217.
1216.
1214.
1213.
1213.
1212.
1208.
1207.
1207.

1207.
1205.
1205.
1205.
1202.
1202.
1202.
1202.
1200.
1199.

049 1000.
990.
980.
970.
960.
950.
940.

161
468
358
243
152
411
364
785
355

538
493
702
438
458
236
229
363
759
419

468
804
562
935
846
329
476
422
985
497

327
323
988
820
001
581
399
221
148
003

816
138
329
933
847
602
325
537
339
077

727
827
867
563
266
671
443
322
366
405

096
067
937
929
921
612
815
523
891
954

129
971
302
209
999
133
452
838
930
456

239
955
727
271
901
673
649
463
505
623

930

920.
910.

900.
890.
880.
870.
860.
850.
840.
830.
820.
810.

800.
790.
780.
770.
760.
750.
740.
730.
720.
710.

700.
690.
680.
670.
660.
650.
640.
630.
620.
610.

600.
590.
580.
570.
560.
550.
540.
530.
520.
510.

500.
490.
480.
470.
460.

450
440

430.
420.
410.

400.

390

380.
370.
360.
350.
340.
330.
320.
310.

300.
290.
280.
270.
260.
250.
240.
230.
220.
210.

200.
190.
180.

170

160.
150.
140.
130.
120.
110.

OCOO0OOOOOOOO COO0OOOOOOOO [eloloolofoNoNoNo o) [elololoofoNoNoNoNo) COO0OOODOOOOO OCOO0OOOOOOOO [eloloolooNoNoNo o) [elololoofoNoNoNoNo) OCOO0OO0OOOOOO

0 1000.
981.
963.
944,
926.
908.
889.

1000.
871.
853.

834.
816.
798.
779.
761.
742.
724.
900.
706.
687.

669.
800.
651.
632.
614.
595.
577.
700.
559.
540.

522.
504.
485.
467.
449.
430.
600.
412.
393.
375.

357.
338.
320.
500.
302.
283.
1344.
265.
400.
246.
228.
210.
191.
1334.
173.
155.
136.
118.

1326.

1326.

300.
200.

1306.

1304.

1301.
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BEDRAG RAYPOELES



RAYON 5-Chimay

APL RPL CPL VPL NAAM

AFDELING
LIDNR.

04311500
04311542
01160181
04311691
04311615
04310005
03369121
03200068
03200071
03200067

03529131
04310002
04311658
01190001
03390007
04311640
04310004
03290826
01090167
01550001

03150007
04310075
03190003
03600451
01090264
01020001

10 JEUGD MIDFOND

NAAM

Daniel Mussche j1
Jelle Hooikammer j1
Jayme wieringa jl
Remon Jansen j1
Sander Schra jl
Berhard Kuiper JL
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra jl
Roy Ottens jl

Corrie Tammenga jl
Stephanie ottens jl

Temmen K. & C. jl
Remco Hulst j1
william Huls j1
Aaron Bos JL

Roy zuidema JL
Dylan veldman j1
Justin veijer jl
Bert Nakken jr. jl
Job v/d Horn jl
Elyse bakker 3L

Jordy Middel j1
Dennis Jansen jl
Kyran Abbink j1
Jens Lubbinge j1
H. wosten jl
Saar Dohmeyer 3JL

PLAATS
--ONAANGEWEZEN---
1- 1922.9
2- 1908.7
3- 1839.2
4- 1765.6
5- 1764.5
6- 1740.3
7- 1694.0
8- 1636.0
9- 1628.7
10- 1605.9
11- 1377.2
12- 1327.4
13- 1255.3
14- 1194.4
15- 1165.8
16- 1107.7
17- 1099.1
18- 1085.4
19- 832.6
20-  529.4
21-  169.2
22- 126.6
23-  110.1

MET 270 DUIVEN OP 18/05/19 OM 11.00 UUR

RINGNUMM AD GT AFSTAND ZUIV.TYD MET/MIN RAYPNT CC.PNT

LIDNR.

04310005
04311542
04310004
01190001
01160181
04311500
04311615
04311691
04311658
03200071

04310002
01090167
03369121
03529131
03200067
03390007
03150007
04311640
04310075
03600451

03290826
03200068
03190003
01550001
01090264
01020001

NAAM

Berhard Kuiper JL
Jelle Hooikammer j1
Justin veijer jl
Aaron Bos JL

Jayme wieringa j1
Daniel Mussche jl
Sander Schra jl
Remon Jansen j1
william Huls j1
corrie Tammenga j1

Remco Hulst jl

Job v/d Horn jl
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra jl
Temmen K. & C. jl
Stephanie ottens jl
Roy zuidema JL
Jordy Middel jl
Dylan veldman j1
Dennis Jansen jl
Jens Lubbinge jl

Bert Nakken jr. jl
Roy Ottens jl
Kyran Abbink j1
Elyse bakker 3L

H. wosten jl

Saar Dohmeyer 3JL

--AANGEWEZEN---

1-
2-
3-
4-
5_
6-
7-
8-
9-
10-

11-
12-
13-
14-
15-
16-
17-

677.
624.
598.
583.
577.
572.
509.
500.
416.
396.

334.
309.
282.
200.
200.
150.

84.

NOOUVIh OO D R

oocococwRrN

BEDRAG RAYPOELES



